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Anlage
Freibadweg 15, 71576 Burgstetten

Hallenadresse
Freibadweg 15, 71576 Burgstetten

Sportwart/in
Herrmann, Chris
T 0160 96230416 chrisherrmann86@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Biedenbach, Tanja
T 0173 3003401 tanja.bach@web.de
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Damen 1
MF: Lena Holdefer

m 015770413965; lenaholdefer@gmail.com

Damen (4er) 2
MF: Jenny Majuntke

m 015209061164; jenifer_muellner@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Baier, Carina

Wolf, Jana

Baier, Jessica
Herrmann, Tamara
Beveridge, Ellen
Epple, Simone
Schwaderer, Verena
Muller, Marie-Lena
Holdefer, Lena
Majuntke, Jenny
Altmann, Sina
Bbdssenecker, Paula
Feil, Caroline
Barnickel, Vanessa
Jenne, Fee

Wérner, Jasmin
Braun, Annica
Fischer, Sara
Fischer, Mona
Haase, Laura-Sophie
Bauer, Yvonne
Feihl, Selina
Zehetner, Diana
Wohnhaas, Elisabeth
Schwaderer, Laura
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
27250147
29252223
29850865
28550389
29151145
29251467
29352433
29352436
20101988
29252274
29252277
20101843
29654652
20003296
29253505
20805313
20300222
20953026
20754933
20757445
29352435
20554552
29355050
20556917
29054704

LK DR Info
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.

26
27
28
29
30
31

Name (Nat.)
Kronmiller, Mailin
KoéRner, Salome
Feihl, Larissa
Michler, Isabella
Lammle, Hanna
Wild, Amelie

Ersatzspieler

El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Abraham, Outi (FIN A/D)
Biedenbach, Tanja
Schwaderer, Regina
Doffinger, Beate

Kubler, Anette

Schoénau, Sabine

Jutz, Petra

Klaiber, Ingrid

Holdefer, Ulrike

E10Heinzelmann, Simone
E11Napiwotzky, Sybille
E12Mdiliner, Ingrid
E13Weber, Silvia
E14Seibt, Dorte

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20356351
20102024
20953025
20658313
21101596
21107157

26450790
27150279
26250604
26652358
27050662
26450973
26650573
25650600
26451983
26850797
26350627
25550607
25950602
26850426

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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